

## Legislation Details

File #: 23-241 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:1/27/2023In control:City Council

On agenda: 5/16/2023 Final action: 5/16/2023

Title: Resolution to award the construction bid for the North Milam Street Reconstruction Project in the

amount of \$7,792,919.89 to D & D Contractors, Inc.; authorizing the City Manager to execute a contract; and providing an effective date - Melissa Reynolds, P.E., MPA, CFM, City Engineer

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 2023-05-16 Memo Milam Street Reconstruction Project, 2. Bid Award Recommendation - Milam

Street Bid No. TF2023-20, 3. 2023-05-16 Resolution - N Mllam Construction

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/16/2023	1	City Council	approved	Pass